Missouri Interagency Recycling Committee (MIRC) Members

Executive Departments MIRC Member Phone Email
Office of Administration Rob Didriksen 573.751.3384 Robert.Didriksen@oa.mo.gov
State Recycling Program Recycling Coordinator
Office of Administration Jonathan Thompson 573.526.1136 Jonathan.Thompson@oa.mo.gov
Glenda Vanderfeltz 573.751.0494 Glenda.Vanderfeltz@oa.mo.gov
Dept. of Agriculture Alan Clements 573.751.6639 Alan.Clements@mda.mo.gov
Karen Wood 573.751.2265 K aren.Wood@mda.mo.gov
Dept. of Conservation James Adakson 573.522.4115 James.Adakson@mdc.mo.gov
Dept. of Corrections Beth Lambert 573.526.6494 Beth.Lambert@doc.mo.gov
MO Vocational Enterprises Jennie Rees 573.522.2954 Jennie.Rees@doc.mo.gov
Dept. of Economic Development Ron Doer hoff 573.751.3959 Ron.Doer hoff @psc.mo.gov
Greg Bernskoetter 573.522.9059 Greg.Bernskoetter @ded.mo.gov
Dept. of Elem. & Sec. Education Sara Hagenhoff 573.751.4463 Sara.Hagenhoff @dese.mo.gov
LisaMorris 573.751.3501 Lisa.Morris@dese.mo.gov
Dept. of Health & Senior Services Rhonda Dormire 573.751.6395 Rhonda.Dor mire@health.mo.gov
Dept. of Higher Education Leroy Wade 573.751.2361 L eroy.Wade@dhe.mo.gov
Dept of Insurance Grady Martin 573.751.7223 Grady.Martin@difp.mo.gov
Division of Finance Kim Sandbothe 573.751.8585 Kim.Sandbothe@dof.mo.gov
Division of Credit Unions Debbie Davis 573.751.1669 Debbie.Davis@cu.mo.gov
Division of Professional Registration JLeannelLorts 573.526.3557 L eanne.L orts@pr.mo.gov
Dept. of Labor & Industrial Terry Doer hoff 573.751.3960 Terry.Doer hoff @labor.mo.gov
Dept. of Mental Health Mike Haake 573.751.4079 Mike.Haake@dmh.mo.gov
Dept. of Natural Resources Anita Stansfield 573.522.1553 Anita.Stansfield@dnr.mo.gov
Jeff Heider 573.751.5401 Jeff.Heider @dnr.mo.gov
Environmental | mprovement & Kristin Allan Tipton 573.526.5555 Krigtin.AllanTipton@eier a.mo.gov
Energy Resources Authority Connie Patterson 573.751.4919  Connie.Patter son@eier a.mo.gov
Dept. of Public Safety Stacia Steinman 573.751.5103 Stacia.Steinman@dps.mo.gov
Deb Goodman 573.638.9500 Debra.J.Goodman4.nfg@mail.mil
LisaTyree 573.638.9501 Lisa.M.Tyreenfg@mail.mil
Bruce Lehmen 573.638.9500 Bruce.S.Lehmen.NFG@mail.mil
Dept. of Revenue Brenda Davis 573.751.1050 Brenda.Davis@dor.mo.gov
Gary Burlingame 573.751.4404 Gary.Burlingame@dor .mo.gov
Missouri Lottery Mitch Kolb 573.526.7407 Mitch.Kolb@molottery.com
State Tax Commission M elina Scheperle 573.751.1724 M elina.Scheper le@stc.mo.gov
Dept. of Social Services Kevin Baclesse 573.751.2707 K evin.E.Baclesse@dss.mo.gov
MoDOT Kevin Kelly 573.526.2904 Kevin.Kelly@modot.mo.gov
Jon Varner Jonathan.Varner @modot.mo.gov
MCHCP Jeff Thomas 573.526.4924 Jeff.Thomas@mchcp.org
MOSERS Ronald Childs 573.632.6106 RonaldC@mosers.org
Elected Officials
Office of the Governor Michelle Hallford 573.751.5261 Michelle.Hallfor d@gover nor.mo.gov
Office of the Attorney General Kerry Krall 573.751.8854 Kerry.Kroll@ago.mo.gov
Office of the State Auditor Mark Henley 573.751.4213 M ark.Henley@auditor.mo.gov
Office of the Secretary of State Tom Nield 573.751.3319 Tom.Nield@sos.mo.gov
Office of the State Treasurer Nancy Tennison 573.751.0912 Nancy. T ennison@tr easur er.mo.gov
Judicial Branch
Supreme Court Don Dickey 573.751.7311 Don.Dickey@courts.mo.gov
Dawn Korsmeyer 573.751.7369 Dawn.K or smeyer @courts.mo.gov
Office of State Courts Administrator JAngie Bisges 573.526.8811 Angie.Bisges@courts.mo.gov
L egislative Branch
House of Representatives Greg Sandbothe 573.526.0594 Greg.Sandbothe@house.mo.gov
Senate Jon Burton 573.751.2945 Jon.Burton@senate.mo.gov
Chapter 34 (RSMo) Universities
Harris-Stowe State University Barbara M orrow 314.340.5763 mor rowb@hssu.edu
Steve Mudd 314.446.7226 mudds@hssu.edu
Missouri Southern State University [Hiedi Carlin 417.625.9300 carlin-h@M SSU.EDU
Missouri Western State University  |Craig Darrough 816.271.4232 darrough@missouriwester n.edu
Northwest Missouri State University [John Viau 660.562.1370
jviau@nwmissouri.edu
Southeast Missouri State University JAngie Mitchell 573.651.2657 amitchell @semo.edu
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